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SAUVIGNON BLANC

BONTERRA, SAUVIGNON BLANC (ORGANIC), MENDOCINO
NAVARRO, SAUVIGNON BLANC, MeENDOCINO

LAIRD, SAUVIGNON BLANC, NAPA VALLEY
PENNYROYAL, SAUVIGNON BLANC

CHARDONNAY
BONTERRA, CHARDONNAY (ORGANIC), MENDOCINO
ROMEO, SEMPRE VIVE, CHARDONNAY, RESERVE, NAPA VALLEY
NAVARRO, CHARDONNAY, MENDOCINO, LOTUS CUVEE
RUTHERFORD RANCH, CHARDONNAY, NAPA VALLEY
LAIRD, CHARDONNAY, RED HEN RANCH
NAVARRO, RESERVE CHARDONNAY, ANDERSON VALLEY
STAGS LEAP, CHARDONNAY
THE ROOST, CHARDONNAY (BIODYNAMIC), MENDOCINO COUNTY

OTHER WHITES AND ROSES

BONTERRA, ROSE, CALIFORNIA
LAIRD, “FAMILY ESTATE” PINOT GRIGIO, CARNEROS

NAVARRO, PINOT GRIGIO
NAVARRO, GEWURZTRAMINER, MENDOCINO

NAVARRO, EDELZWICKER
(PINOT GRIS, GEWURZTRAMINER & RIESLING COMBO)

NAVARRO, ROSE, Menbpocino

NAVARRO, REISLING, ANDERSON VALLEY, MENDOCINO
PENNYROYAL, ANYHOW BLANC

PENNYROYAL, ROSE

PENNYROYAL, PINOTRIO

PINOT NOIR
BONTERRA, ORGANIC PINOT NOIR, MENDOCINO
NAVARRO, PINOT NOIR, MENDOCINO
LAIRDS, GHOST RANCH 2019
NAVARRO, “ANCIENNE” PINOT NOIR, ANDERSON VALLEY
PENNYROYAL, PINOT NOIR
LAIRD, PHANTOM RANCH

CORKAGE FEE $25

All wines that are listed here are also available to go. Prices are discounted 30% on all wines taken out.
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CABERNET SAUVIGNON

BONTERRA, ORGANIC CABERNET, MENDOCINO
ROMEO, SEMPRE VIVE, CABERNET, NAPA VALLEY

NAVARRO, CABERNET, MENDOCINO

LAIRD, CABERNET, NAPA VALLEY

LAIRD, CABERNET, NAPA, FLAT ROCK RANCH
McNAB, CABERNET (BIODYNAMIC) 2014
CAYMUS, CABERNET, 2018, NaPA VALLEY

MERLOT
BONTERRA, MERLOT (ORGANIC)
RUTHERFORD RANCH MERLOT, 2018, NaAPA VALLEY
BV, MERLOT, 2017, NaPA VALLEY
MACLEOD, MERLOT, SoNOMA
LAIRD, MERLOT, 2018, suscoL RANCH

OTHER REDS
BONTERRA, ZINFANDEL
NAVARRO, SYRAH, 2019, MenbpociNno
NAVARRO, ZINFANDEL, MENDOCINO

LAIRD, JILLIAN BLEND, 2016
LAIRD, GHOST RANCH, PINOT NOIR, 2018

LAIRD, PHANTOM RANCH, PINOT NOIR, 2018

MAsSI COSTASERA, AMARONE CLASsIcO, 2015
BONTERRA, THE BUTLER RED CUVEE (BIODYNAMIC)
COTE ROTIE, 2015

SPARKLING
GRAND IMPERIAL, BRUT, FRANCE
GEWURZTRAMINER, WHITE GRAPE JUICE (N/A)
NAVARRO, BRUT, ANDERSON VALLEY
PENNYROYAL, BLANC DE NOIR (SPARKLING WINE)

CORKAGE FEE $25

All wines that are listed here are also available to go. Prices are discounted 30% on all wines taken out.
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PREMIUM BEERS

MICROBREW
BALLAST POINT, SCULPIN IPA (12 0z) 7% ALc.
SALTY CREW BLONDE ALE (12 oz), CORONADO, CA
ALMANAC - LOVE HAZY IPA (16 0z), ALAMEDA
EAST BROTHER - BO PILS (16 0z), RicHMOND
WEEKEND VIBES AMERICAN STYLE IPA (1p1), CorONADO, CA
DELIRIUM TREMENS (BELGIAN ALE) (1pT + .09 02)
CROWNS & HOPS - INGLEWOOD SUN WEST COAST IPA
ALMANAC SEASIDE, WEST COAST IPA (16 oz

NON-ALCOHOLIC
BARREL BROTHERS BREWING Co. - HAZY IPA @16 o2

GLUTEN FREE BEER

OTHERWISE BREWING - GUAVA FRESCA SOUR ALE (16 0z), SAN FRANCISCO 7% ALC.
OTHERWISE BREWING - CALROSE CRISP RICE LAGER (16 0z), SAN FRANCISCO 5% ALC.
OTHERWISE BREWING - SONIC BLOOM JUICY IPA (16 0z), SAN FRANCISCO 6.8% ALC.
OTHERWISE BREWING - WESTERN EDITION PALE ALE (16 0z), SAN FRANCISCO 5% ALC.

INDIAN BEERS
KATI PATANG - SAFFRON LAGER (i1 0z) 4.5% ALcC.
TAJ MAHAL (LAGER) (11 0z) 4.5% ALC.

BIRA WHITE (WITH CORIANDER AND ORANGE PEEL) (12 0z) 4.7% ALC.
BIRA BLONDE (LAGER) (12 0z) 4.5% ALC.
BIRA IPA (PAMELO FLAVOR) (12 0z) 4.5% ALC.
KINGFISHER (12 0z) 4.8% ALc.
TAJ MAHAL (LAGER) (22 0z) 4.5% ALC.
FLYING HORSE (LAGER) (22 oz) 4.7% ALC.
KATI PATANG - BAREILLY BOLD (22 0z) 6.5% ALc.
BIRA BOOM (EXTRA LAGER) (22 0z) 8% ALC.
LEMOUNT PREMIUM (22 oz) 6.6% ALc.
GLUTEN FREE & ALL NATURAL COCKTAILS
SABE - MOSCOW MULE (GINGER & LIME) (8.5 0z) 13.2% ALC.
SABE - MoJiTOo (MINT & LIME) (8.5 0z) 13.3% ALc.

6.95
6.95 ¢
7.95
7.95

2020
ILVER

2019

7.95 BRONZE

8.95
8.95
8.95

7.95

9.95
9.95
9.95
9.95

6.95
6.95

6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
9.95
9.95
9.95
9.95
9.95

9.95
9.95

6-18-24



